EA2V030-Ed1
"POLY UNIT TWIN” CABLE ACCORDING TO EIRCOM LD 130 STANDARD.
MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH
Pág. 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
UV  resistant
ROHS compliant

Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2V03041160002N 1600 63.2 5275 500 BB  EA2V03051010002N 100 22.7 606 1000 A4
EA2V03041200002N 2000 69.0 6471 350 BB  EA2V03051020002N 200 29.3 1099 1000 A6
EA2V03041240002N 2400 75.4 7697 300 B1  EA2V03051030002N 300 34.2 1577 1000 A8
       EA2V03051040002N 400 39.9 2058 1000 B1
       EA2V03051060002N 600 47.8 3019 700 BB
       EA2V03051080002N 800 53.4 3932 500 B1
       EA2V03051120002N 1200 65.7 6133 300 B0
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.9 mm
Code
#
Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code
#
Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2V03063010002N 100 26.3 912 1000 A4  EA2V03091010002N 100 26.3 912 1000 B0
EA2V03063020002N 200 36.5 1695 1000 B0  EA2V03091020002N 200 36.5 1695 700 B0
EA2V03063030002N 300 41.5 2466 1000 B0